Memory Cafe ~ Williamsburg

Date and Time
Monthly on the fourth Wednesday at 1:30pm
Upcoming

e Wednesday 9/25/2024 1:30 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 10/23/2024 1:30 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 11/27/2024 1:30 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 12/25/2024 1:30 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 1/22/2025 1:30 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 2/26/2025 1:30 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 3/26/2025 1:30 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 4/23/2025 1:30 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 5/28/2025 1:30 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 6/25/2025 1:30 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 7/23/2025 1:30 to 3:00pm
e Wednesday 8/27/2025 1:30 to 3:00pm

Event Region

Peninsula

Event Type

Support group

RSVP Info

For more information, contact 757-220-4751 or 757-345-6277.
Event Cost

$0.00

Event Description

This social gathering is for those personally dealing with memory loss and their care
partners. The Café is organized and hosted by trained facilitators, offering a chance
for unstructured conversation, refreshments, and getting to know others in the
community with similar memory changes.

Who is invited? Anyone with memory loss or concerns with memory loss is welcome
to come. Care Partners and/or spouses are expected to attend as well. RSVP is not


https://disabilitynavigator.org/event-calendar/92849/memory-cafe-williamsburg

required and there is no cost to attend.

Join us the fourth Wednesday of each month. For more information, contact 757-
220-4751 or 757-345-6277.

Sponsored by The Martha W. Goodson Center, Peninsula Agency on Aging, and
Williamsburg Regional Library.
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https://www.riversideonline.com/lifelong-health-and-aging/lifelong-health-and-aging/martha-w-goodson-center
https://www.paainc.org/

